
DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY

ENGLISH 11-Jul-23 Tue 14-Aug-23 Mon 1-Nov-23 Wed ENGLISH 2-Dec-23 Sat 4-Jan-24 Thur 30-Jan-24 Tue

 MATHS/                    

BIOLOGY/ 

ACCOUNTAN

CY

13-Jul-23 Thur 16-Aug-23 Wed 3-Nov-23 Fri

 MATHS/                    

BIOLOGY/ 

ACCOUNTAN

CY

4-Dec-23 Mon 6-Jan-24 Sat 1-Feb-24 Thur

PHYSICS/               

ECONOMICS
15-Jul-23 Sat 18-Aug-23 Fri 6-Nov-23 Mon

PHYSICS/               

ECONOMICS
6-Dec-23 Wed 9-Jan-24 Tue 3-Feb-24 Sat

CHEMISRTY/                  

BUSINESS 

STUDIES

17-Jul-23 Mon 19-Aug-23 Sat 8-Nov-23 Wed

CHEMISRTY/                  

BUSINESS 

STUDIES

8-Dec-23 Fri 11-Jan-24 Thur 5-Feb-24 Mon

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION
18-Jul-23 Tue 21-Aug-23 Mon 9-Nov-23 Thur

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION
12-Dec-23 Tue 13-Jan-24 Sat 7-Feb-24 Wed

CLASS XII

SUBJECT
PERIODICAL 1 PERIODICAL 2 HALF YEARLY

SUBJECT
PRE - BOARD 1 PRE - BOARD 2 PRE - BOARD 3


